ZERTIFIZIERT
DIN EN ISO 9001
NR 70100F222
D K D - K - 2 6 7 0 1
C E R T I F I E
a passion for precision · passion pour la précision · pasión por la precisión · passione per la precisione · a
Lufft OPUS20
LAN-Datalogger

8120.20
Lufft
OPUS20 E
8120.30
Graphical representation • • • •
Numerical data (measured value display) • • • •
Print function • • • •
Export function for measured values
(e.g. Excel)
• • • •
Gathered printouts of all measurement sites • • • •
Administration of up to
255 measuring devices
• • • •
Lufft Opus20 Temperature and Relative Humidity Order-No.
Lufft Opus20 Temperature / rel. Humidity (neutral without Lufft-Logo 8120.00N) 8120.00
Lufft Opus20 Temperature / rel. Humidity PoE (neutral without Lufft-Logo 8120.01N) 8120.01
Technical data Dimensions length. 166 mm, width 78 mm, depth 32mm
Measurement rate 10/30s, 1/10/12/15/30min, 1/3/6/12/24h
Construction plastic housing
Operation life (battery) > 1 Year

360 ppm and approx. 500 ppm in urban
areas. The limit of 1,000 ppm
(“Pettenkofer Figure”) is still seen as
being adequate indoor-air quality, which
is especially important when regarding all
meetings and conference rooms, as well
as schools and open-plan offices.
As a guideline for school rooms in the
USA the limit of 1,000 ppm applies; for
workplaces the occupational exposure
limit is 5,000 ppm.
Lufft OPUS20 THIP Temperature,
Rel. Humidity, Air Pressure
Lufft OPUS20 THIP Temperature, Relative Humidity, Air Pressure Order-No.
Lufft OPUS20 THIP Temperature / Rel. Humidity / Air Pressure
(neutral without Lufft-Logo 8120.10N) 8120.10
Lufft OPUS20 THIP Temperature / Rel. Humidity / Air Pressure PoE
(neutral without Lufft-Logo 8120.11N) 8120.11
Technical data Dimensions length. 166 mm, width 78 mm, depth 32mm
Measurement rate 10/30s, 1/10/12/15/30min, 1/3/6/12/24h
Construction plastic housing
Operation life (battery) > 1 Year

Max. altitude 10,000 m above sea level
Temperature Principle NTC
Measurement range –20 … 50 ° C
Accuracy ±0.3°C (0...40°C), otherwise 0.5°C
Resolution 0.1°C
Rel. humidity Principle capacitive
Measurement range 10...95%r.h.
Accuracy ±2%r.h.,
Resolution 0.5%r.h.,
Air pressure Measurement range 300 … 1,300 hPa abs.
Accuracy 700 … 1,100mbar at 25°C ±0.5 hPa
Resolution 0.1 hPa
Accessories 4 x LRG AA Mignon 8120.SV1
Power supply adapter 8120.NT
Lufft Opus20 TCO / Temperature / Relative Humidity / CO2 Order-No.
Lufft Opus20 TCO / Temperature / Rel. Humidity / CO2 (neutral without Lufft-Logo 8120.20N) 8120.20
Lufft Opus20 TCO / Temperature / Rel. Humidity / CO2 POE
(neutral without Lufft-Logo 8120.21N) 8120.21
Technical data Dimensions length. 166 mm, width 78 mm, depth 32mm
Measurement rate 10/30s, 1/10/12/15/30min, 1/3/6/12/24h
Construction plastic housing
Operation life (battery) > 4 month

Highly Sensitive
Measure-
ment
12 13
Temperature/Humidity Sensors
Temperature/Humidity Sensors Order-No.
Sensor in plastic housing, plug-in design with gold contacts, easily replaceable,
sinter filter for high protection of sensor 8120.TFF
Rel. Humidity Principle capacitive
Measuring range 0 ...100 % rh.
Accuracy ±2 %
Temperature Principle PT1000, Class A
Measuring range –40 … 80 °C
Accuracy ±0.2 ° C
Accessories Cable 2m 8120.KAB2
Cable 10m 8120.KAB10
Y-Connector 8120.STY
Air Temperature/CO2
Air Temperature Order-No.
PT100 Temperature Sensor with 10m cable 8160.TF

put, or rather PT100 temperature sensors
in 3 and 4 wire technology.
At the same time up to 4 Lufft tempera-
ture/humidity sensors can be connected
to the datalogger via a serial input.
Each fully equipped Opus20E is a 10
channel datalogger that can record
various data. It also allows data to be
retrieved online and offline.
With up to 10 channels per datalogger
transfering data in realtime.
Power supply via POE.
Lufft OPUS20E Order-No.
Lufft OPUS20E (neutral without Lufft-Logo 8120.30N) 8120.30
Lufft OPUS20E  PoE
(neutral without Lufft-Logo 8120.31N) 8120.31
Technical data Dimensions length. 180 mm, width 78 mm, depth 32mm
Measurement rate 10/30s, 1/10/12/15/30min, 1/3/6/12/24h
Construction plastic housing
Operation life (battery) > 1 Year